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2002
2

Austin Graham, Stover

Roxanna Hannah, Andrew Jackson

2003
2

Nolan Anderson, Crayton

Caden Patterson, Alcorn

2004
2

Colton Menedez, Lugoff-Elgin

Cam Literati, Hand

2005
2

Ashton Kerr, Crayton

Brayden Beshures, Stover

2006
2

Braxton Bear, Andrew Jackson

Gage Miles, Lugoff-Elgin

2007
2

Brooks Cathcart, Cardinal Newman

Phee Sullivan, Crayton

2036
2

R. Hannah
F

N. Anderson
F

2037
2

Braiden Brazzell, Camden

C. Menedez
F

2038
2

B. Beshures
F

B. Bear
F

2039
2

P. Sullivan
F

Nolan Ross, North Central

2083
2

R. Hannah
F

C. Menedez
DEC

2084
2

B. Beshures
F

N. Ross
DEC

2119
2

C. Menedez
F

N. Ross
DEC

F

N. Ross
1st

2040
2

L2002A. Graham

L2003C. Patterson

2041
2

L2005A. Kerr

L2006G. Miles

2058
2

C. Patterson
F

L2039P. Sullivan

2059
2

L2004C. Literati

L2038B. Bear

2060
2

G. Miles
F

L2037B. Brazzell

2061
2

L2007B. Cathcart

L2036N. Anderson

2085
2

P. Sullivan
F

B. Bear
F

2086
2

G. Miles
F

B. Cathcart
F

2101
2

P. Sullivan
F

L2083R. Hannah

2102
2

B. Cathcart
F

L2084B. Beshures

2117
2

P. Sullivan
F

B. Beshures
F

F

P. Sullivan
3rd

2118
2

L2101R. Hannah
F

L2102B. Cathcart
F

F

B. Cathcart
5th
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1079
1

Jonah Guerrero, North Central

Carter Perrot, Stover

1080
1

Jordan Taylor, North Central

Jensen Griffith, Lugoff-Elgin

1116
1

J. Guerrero
DEC

J. Taylor
F

F

J. Guerrero
1st

1115
1

L1079C. Perrot

L1080J. Griffith F

C. Perrot
3rd
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1004
1

Brayden White, Sumter

Titus Wyantt, North Central

1005
1

Connor Miller, Camden

Laney Starling, Lugoff-Elgin

1006
1

Austin Langford, Lugoff-Elgin

Chappell Steiner, Crayton

1034
1

Declan Pierson, Hand

T. Wyantt
F

1035
1

C. Miller
F

Gabriel Schneider, Manning

1036
1

Isiah Portee, Sumter

Nekoda Mcmillian, Andrew Jackson

1037
1

C. Steiner
F

Liam Guiterez, Camden

1081
1

T. Wyantt
F

G. Schneider
F

1082
1

N. Mcmillian
F

C. Steiner
MD

1119
1

T. Wyantt
F

C. Steiner
DEC

TF

C. Steiner
1st

1057
1

L1004B. White

L1037L. Guiterez

1058
1

L1005L. Starling

L1036I. Portee

1059
1

L1006A. Langford

L1034D. Pierson

1083
1

L. Guiterez
F

I. Portee
F

1084
1

L1035C. Miller

A. Langford
F

1101
1

L. Guiterez
F

L1081G. Schneider

1102
1

A. Langford
F

L1082N. Mcmillian

1117
1

L. Guiterez
F

N. Mcmillian
DEC

TF

L. Guiterez
3rd

1118
1

L1101G. Schneider
F

L1102A. Langford
DEC

F

A. Langford
5th
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1001
1

Ellington Rogers, Hand

Katrelle Washington, Sumter

1002
1

Dexter Caldwell, Camden

Kayden Hollis, Sumter

1007
1

Gavin Rush, Stover

E. Rogers
F

1008
1

James Hudson, Crayton

Bentley Dow, North Central

1009
1

Jayden Ignalino, Blythewood

Walker Parent, Crayton

1010
1

Tristan Smith, Cardinal Newman

Myari Simon, Camden

1011
1

LJ Murphy, Cardinal Newman

Israel Leon Jimenez, Hand

1012
1

Ben McArdle, Stover

Hinson Harman, Crayton

1013
1

King Tidwell, Fairfield Central

D. Caldwell
F

1014
1

Lane Steiner, Crayton

Erron Alor, Blythewood

1038
1

G. Rush
F

J. Hudson
F

1039
1

J. Ignalino
F

T. Smith
F

1040
1

L. Murphy
F

H. Harman
F

1041
1

D. Caldwell
F

E. Alor
DEC

1085
1

G. Rush
F

J. Ignalino
MD

1086
1

L. Murphy
F

E. Alor
MD

1122
1

G. Rush
F

E. Alor
DEC

G. Rush

F
1st

1025
1

L1001K. Washington

L1014L. Steiner

1026
1

L1002K. Hollis

L1008B. Dow

1042
1

L. Steiner
F

L1013K. Tidwell

1043
1

L1012
B. McArdle

L1011I. Leon Jimenez

1044
1

L1010M. Simon

L1009W. Parent

1045
1

B. Dow
F

L1007E. Rogers

1060
1

L. Steiner
F
L1039T. Smith

1061
1

I. Leon Jimenez
F
L1038J. Hudson

1062
1

W. Parent
F
L1041D. Caldwell

1063
1

B. Dow
F
L1040H. Harman

1087
1

L. Steiner
F

J. Hudson
DEC

1088
1

D. Caldwell
DEC

B. Dow
F

1103
1

L. Steiner
F
L1086L. Murphy

1104
1

D. Caldwell
F
L1085J. Ignalino

1120
1

L. Steiner
F

J. Ignalino
MD

L. Steiner

F
3rd

1121
1

L1103L. Murphy
F

L1104
D. Caldwell
MD TF

L. Murphy
5th
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4011
4

Connor Moore, Stover

John Dunnavant, Lugoff-Elgin

4012
4

Henry Bolchoz, Cardinal Newman

Eli'jah Ewen, Crayton

4013
4

Cody Miller, Camden

Colton Coates, Andrew Jackson

4014
4

Brody Hanna, Lugoff-Elgin

Ryan Heim, Hartsville

4015
4

Logan Marshall, Crayton

Cam Zokan, Blythewood

4016
4

Gabriel Johnson, Lugoff-Elgin

Harden Brazzell, Camden

4017
4

Keonna Small, North Central

Jaylah Gonzalez, Stover

4018
4

Wells Epps, East Clarendon

Lavell Penny, Camden

4044
4

C. Moore
F

H. Bolchoz
F

4045
4

C. Coates
F

R. Heim
MD

4046
4

L. Marshall
F

G. Johnson
F

4047
4

J. Gonzalez
F

L. Penny
F

4094
4

C. Moore
TF

C. Coates
F

4095
4

G. Johnson
F

L. Penny
F

4130
4

C. Moore
F

G. Johnson
MD

MD

G. Johnson
1st

4048
4

L4011J. Dunnavant

L4012E. Ewen

4049
4

L4013C. Miller

L4014B. Hanna

4050
4

L4015C. Zokan

L4016H. Brazzell

4051
4

L4017K. Small

L4018W. Epps

4071
4

E. Ewen
F

L4047J. Gonzalez

4072
4

B. Hanna
F

L4046L. Marshall

4073
4

H. Brazzell
F

L4045R. Heim

4074
4

W. Epps
F

L4044H. Bolchoz

4096
4

E. Ewen
F

L. Marshall
F

4097
4

R. Heim
F

H. Bolchoz
F

4111
4

E. Ewen
F

L4094C. Coates

4112
4

H. Bolchoz
F

L4095L. Penny

4128
4

C. Coates
F

H. Bolchoz
F

F

C. Coates
3rd

4129
L4111E. Ewen

F

L4112L. Penny
F

M FOR

L. Penny
5th
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1015
1

Christian Saadi, Camden

Michael Rodgers, Stover

1016
1

Imily Kennedy, Ridge View

Cameron Drakeford, Blythewood

1017
1

Amari Robinson, Hand

Tyler Amason, Andrew Jackson

1018
1

Jacob Rabon, Camden

Brooks Cuchna, Crayton

1019
1

Timothy Jake Boney, Lugoff-Elgin

Larrson Bristol, Hammond

1046
1

David Regan, Cardinal Newman

M. Rodgers
F

1047
1

C. Drakeford
F

Ethan Thomsen, Sumter

1048
1

Andrew Flippin, Sumter

T. Amason
DEC

1049
1

B. Cuchna
F

L. Bristol
F

1089
1

D. Regan
DEC

C. Drakeford
F

1090
1

A. Flippin
F

B. Cuchna
DEC

1125
1

C. Drakeford
F

B. Cuchna
F

F

C. Drakeford
1st

1050
1

L1018J. Rabon

L1019T. Boney

1064
1

L1015C. Saadi

L1049L. Bristol

1065
1

L1016I. Kennedy

L1048T. Amason

1066
1

L1017A. Robinson

L1047E. Thomsen

1067
1

T. Boney
F

L1046M. Rodgers

1091
1

L. Bristol
F

T. Amason
F

1092
1

E. Thomsen
FOR

M. Rodgers
DEC

1105
1

L. Bristol
DEC

L1089D. Regan

1106
1

E. Thomsen
F

L1090A. Flippin

1123
1

D. Regan
DEC

E. Thomsen
F

FOR

E. Thomsen
3rd

1124
1

L1105L. Bristol
DEC

L1106A. Flippin
F

FOR

A. Flippin
5th
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2008
2

Tucker Griggs, Lugoff-Elgin

Stanley Johnson, Fairfield Central

2009
2

Henry Hutton, Crayton

Shawn Dilker, Stover

2010
2

Bryan Whittington, Andrew Jackson

Demari Taylor, Sumter

2011
2

John Guidice, Lugoff-Elgin

Owen Blackmon, Camden

2012
2

Carson Burgess, East Clarendon

Ava Guidice, Lugoff-Elgin

2013
2

Giovanni Noyola, North Central

Deegan Hancock, Hartsville

2014
2

Matthew Griffith, Hand

Kelvin Feaster, Fairfield Central

2015
2

Locke Chetwood, Crayton

Christopher Minger, Lugoff-Elgin

2042
2

T. Griggs
TF

H. Hutton
DEC

2043
2

D. Taylor
MD

O. Blackmon
F

2044
2

A. Guidice
F

G. Noyola
MD

2045
2

K. Feaster
F

C. Minger
F

2087
2

T. Griggs
F

D. Taylor
MD

2088
2

A. Guidice
DEC

C. Minger
F

2122
2

T. Griggs
F

C. Minger
F

F

T. Griggs
1st

2046
2

L2008S. Johnson

L2009S. Dilker

2047
2

L2010B. Whittington

L2011J. Guidice

2048
2

L2012C. Burgess

L2013D. Hancock

2049
2

L2014M. Griffith

L2015L. Chetwood

2062
2

S. Dilker
F

L2045K. Feaster

2063
2

J. Guidice
F

L2044G. Noyola

2064
2

D. Hancock
F

L2043O. Blackmon

2065
2

M. Griffith
F

L2042H. Hutton

2089
2

S. Dilker
F

G. Noyola
F

2090
2

D. Hancock
F

M. Griffith
F

2103
2

G. Noyola
F

L2087D. Taylor

2104
2

M. Griffith
F

L2088A. Guidice

2120
2

D. Taylor
F

M. Griffith
F

F

D. Taylor
3rd

2121
2

L2103G. Noyola
F

L2104A. Guidice
F

F

A. Guidice
5th
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3006
3

Charlie Brown, Camden

James Luther, Crayton

3007
3

Chloe Dalgard, Lugoff-Elgin

Zayden Caldwell, Fairfield Central

3008
3

Lavonte Wilson, Andrew Jackson

Riggs Broughton, North Central

3009
3

Jeremy Rabon, Camden

Landynn Crout, Lugoff-Elgin

3010
3

Blaze Ghent, Andrew Jackson

Jace Fullard, Lugoff-Elgin

3011
3

Lincoln Demma, Camden

AliGrace Logan, North Central

3039
3

C. Brown
F

C. Dalgard
F

3040
3

Jayson Benitez, Lugoff-Elgin

L. Wilson
F

3041
3

Jaiden Owens, Lugoff-Elgin

J. Rabon
F

3042
3

B. Ghent
F

L. Demma
F

3085
3

C. Brown
F

J. Benitez
DEC

3086
3

J. Rabon
F

L. Demma
F

3121
3

C. Brown
F

L. Demma
F

F

L. Demma
1st

3043
3

L3006J. Luther

L3007Z. Caldwell

3044
3

L3010J. Fullard

L3011A. Logan

3061
3

Z. Caldwell
F

L3042B. Ghent

3062
3

L3008R. Broughton

L3041J. Owens

3063
3

L3009L. Crout

L3040L. Wilson

3064
3

J. Fullard
TF

L3039C. Dalgard

3087
3

B. Ghent
F

R. Broughton
F

3088
3

L. Wilson
DEF

J. Fullard
MD

3103
3

R. Broughton
DQ

L3085J. Benitez

3104
3

L. Wilson
F

L3086J. Rabon

3119
3

J. Benitez
F

L. Wilson
F

F

J. Benitez
3rd

3120
3

L3103R. Broughton
F

L3104J. Rabon
F

FOR

R. Broughton
5th
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4001
4

Jaheed Halley, Camden

Clayton Anderson, North Central

4002
4

Jaxson Major, Blythewood

Maria Melton, Sumter

4003
4

Kyle Erickson, Cardinal Newman

Harlon Ziegler, Andrew Jackson

4019
4

J. Halley
DEC

Daequan Byrd, Fairfield Central

4020
4

Jonah Fichter, Cardinal Newman

Bryan levy, Andrew Jackson

4021
4

Wyatt Perry, Stover

Ransom McGuire, Crayton

4022
4

Jayden Jenkins, Hartsville

Blaze Tambrella, Blythewood

4023
4

Charlie Arrowood, Hartsville

J. Major
F

4024
4

Ethan Carter, Andrew Jackson

Donivan Minger, Lugoff-Elgin

4025
4

Braydon Randall, Hammond

H. Ziegler
F

4026
4

Matthew Moore, Stover

Jayce Guerrero, North Central

4052
4

J. Halley
DQ

J. Fichter
F

4053
4

W. Perry
F

J. Jenkins
TF

4054
4

J. Major
F

E. Carter
F

4055
4

H. Ziegler
DEC

M. Moore
F

4098
4

J. Halley
F

W. Perry
F

4099
4

J. Major
F

M. Moore
F

4133
4

J. Halley
F

M. Moore
F

M. Moore

F
1st

4030
4

L4001C. Anderson

L4026J. Guerrero

4031
4

L4002M. Melton

L4022B. Tambrella

4032
4

L4003K. Erickson

L4020B. levy

4056
4

J. Guerrero
F

L4025B. Randall

4057
4

L4024
D. Minger

L4023C. Arrowood

4058
4

B. Tambrella
MD

L4021R. McGuire

4059
4

B. levy
DEC

L4019D. Byrd

4075
4

J. Guerrero
F
L4053J. Jenkins

4076
4

D. Minger
TF
L4052J. Fichter

4077
4

R. McGuire
F
L4055H. Ziegler

4078
4

D. Byrd
F
L4054E. Carter

4100
4

J. Guerrero
F

J. Fichter
MD

4101
4

H. Ziegler
F

E. Carter
F

4113
4

J. Guerrero
F
L4099J. Major

4114
4

H. Ziegler
F
L4098W. Perry

4131
4

J. Guerrero
F

H. Ziegler
F

J. Guerrero

F
3rd

4132
4

L4113J. Major
F

L4114
W. Perry
F F

J. Major
5th
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2016
2

Jacyon Strong-Harris, Fairfield Central

Mason McDonald, Sumter

2017
2

Gage strickland, East Clarendon

Carter Wessinger, Crayton

2018
2

Rowan McCleod, Cardinal Newman

William Hill, Camden

2019
2

Dalton Hinson, Stover

Lebron Beaufort, Camden

2020
2

Aiden Smith, Sumter

Aydon Lemmonds, North Central

2021
2

Chansten Brunson, Hartsville

Price Hicks, Crayton

2022
2

Kaleb Rowland, Andrew Jackson

Jason White, Manning

2050
2

M. McDonald
F

G. strickland
F

2051
2

Cierra Blackmon, Stover

R. McCleod
F

2052
2

D. Hinson
F

A. Smith
F

2053
2

P. Hicks
F

K. Rowland
F

2091
2

M. McDonald
F

R. McCleod
F

2092
2

D. Hinson
F

K. Rowland
F

2125
2

R. McCleod
F

D. Hinson
F

F

D. Hinson
1st

2054
2

L2016J. Strong-Harris

L2017C. Wessinger

2055
2

L2019L. Beaufort

L2020A. Lemmonds

2056
2

L2021C. Brunson

L2022J. White

2066
2

J. Strong-Harris
F

L2053P. Hicks

2067
2

L2018W. Hill

L2052A. Smith

2068
2

L. Beaufort
F

L2051C. Blackmon

2069
2

C. Brunson
F

L2050G. strickland

2093
2

J. Strong-Harris
DEC

A. Smith
F

2094
2

L. Beaufort
F

G. strickland
F

2105
2

J. Strong-Harris
F

L2091M. McDonald

2106
2

L. Beaufort
F

L2092K. Rowland

2123
2

M. McDonald
F

K. Rowland
F

F

M. McDonald
3rd

2124
2

L2105J. Strong-Harris
F

L2106L. Beaufort
F

F

L. Beaufort
5th
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3001
3

McCarthy Corley, Crayton

Parker Ash, Cardinal Newman

3002
3

Gabe Belton, Camden

Shaarav Peddinti, Hammond

3012
3

Carter Garbett, Hammond

Parker Ash, Cardinal Newman

3013
3

Ryan Daugherty, Blythewood

Prince Bates, Crayton

3014
3

Dasoton Lewis, Fairfield Central

Eric Harts, Alcorn

3015
3

Justin Hopkins, Camden

M. Corley
F

3016
3

Hampton Foster, Cardinal Newman

Emery Houstead, Sumter

3017
3

Addison Hydrick, Alcorn

Elijah Velez, Andrew Jackson

3018
3

Jaquay Walker, Fairfield Central

S. Peddinti
DEC

3019
3

John Parker, Blythewood

Elias Byrd, Crayton

3045
3

P. Ash
F

P. Bates
F

3046
3

E. Harts
F

J. Hopkins
F

3047
3

H. Foster
F

E. Velez
F

3048
3

S. Peddinti
F

J. Parker
F

3089
3

P. Ash
DEC

J. Hopkins
F

3090
3

H. Foster
F

S. Peddinti
F

3124

P. Ash
F

S. Peddinti
DEC

P. Ash

M FOR
1st

3025
3

L3001P. Ash

L3016E. Houstead

3026
3

L3002G. Belton

L3013R. Daugherty

3049
3

L3019E. Byrd

L3018J. Walker

3050
3

L3017
A. Hydrick

E. Houstead
FOR

3051
3

L3015M. Corley

L3014D. Lewis

3052
3

G. Belton
F

L3012C. Garbett

3065
3

J. Walker
F
L3046E. Harts

3066
3

E. Houstead
F
L3045P. Bates

3067
3

M. Corley
F
L3048J. Parker

3068
3

G. Belton
DEC
L3047E. Velez

3091
3

E. Harts
F

P. Bates
DEC

3092
3

M. Corley
F

G. Belton
F

3105
3

E. Harts
F
L3090H. Foster

3106
3

G. Belton
DEC
L3089J. Hopkins

3122

E. Harts
F

G. Belton
DEC

E. Harts

DEF
3rd

3123
3

L3105H. Foster
F

L3106
J. Hopkins
DEC DEC

J. Hopkins
5th
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4027
4

Mike Robinson, Andrew Jackson

Brayden Paul, North Central

4028
4

Jeremiah Benjamin, Sumter

Jaxton Hodge, Hartsville

4029
4

Caden Darby, Crayton

Lyfe Douglas, Fairfield Central

4060
4

M. Robinson
F

Matthew Garcia, Stover

4061
4

Mason Wittmann, Cardinal Newman

J. Benjamin
F

4062
4

Emery Greene, Stover

Sha'ron Penny, Camden

4063
4

Gus May, Hammond

C. Darby
TF

4102
4

M. Garcia
F

M. Wittmann
F

4103

S. Penny
F

G. May
F

4136
4

M. Wittmann
F

S. Penny
M FOR

F

S. Penny
1st

4079
4

L4027B. Paul

L4063C. Darby

4080
4

L4028J. Hodge

L4062E. Greene

4081
4

L4029L. Douglas

L4060M. Robinson

4104
4

C. Darby
F

E. Greene
F

4105
4

L4061J. Benjamin

M. Robinson
F

4115
4

C. Darby
F

L4102M. Garcia

4116
4

M. Robinson
F

L4103G. May

4134
4

C. Darby
MD

M. Robinson
M FOR

F

C. Darby
3rd

4135
L4115M. Garcia

MD

L4116G. May
M FOR

M FOR

M. Garcia
5th
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1020
1

Hugo Patterson, Alcorn

Izayias Johnson-Schwartz, Hand

1021
1

Colton Elgin, Crayton

Victor Amaya, Camden

1022
1

Denaysha Bell, Alcorn

Dwayne Hudson, Crayton

1023
1

Robert Bennett, Camden

Tiberius Scipio, Andrew Jackson

1024
1

Jayden Pena, Stover

Santonio LaFortune, North Central

1051
1

I. Johnson-Schwartz
F

V. Amaya
F

1052
1

Jayden Boyd, Fairfield Central

D. Hudson
F

1053
1

R. Bennett
F

Peyton Sutton, Alcorn

1054
1

Kaden McClinton, Crayton

S. LaFortune
F

1093
1

I. Johnson-Schwartz
F

D. Hudson
F

1094
1

R. Bennett
F

S. LaFortune
F

1128
1

I. Johnson-Schwartz
F

S. LaFortune
DEC

F

I. Johnson-Schwartz
1st

1055
1

L1020H. Patterson

L1021C. Elgin 1068
1

H. Patterson
F

L1054K. McClinton

1069
1

L1022D. Bell

L1053P. Sutton

1070
1

L1023T. Scipio

L1052J. Boyd

1071
1

L1024J. Pena

L1051V. Amaya

1095
1

H. Patterson
F

P. Sutton
F

1096
1

J. Boyd
F

J. Pena
F

1107
1

H. Patterson
F

L1093D. Hudson

1108
1

J. Pena
F

L1094R. Bennett

1126
1

H. Patterson
F

R. Bennett
F

F

H. Patterson
3rd

1127
L1107D. Hudson

F

L1108J. Pena
F

M FOR

J. Pena
5th
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3020
3

Lawerence Carter, Camden

Dax Jackson, Sumter

3021
3

Chance Loew, Stover

Michael Teague, Crayton

3022
3

Grant Hall, Lugoff-Elgin

Ayden Bellamy, Camden

3023
3

Hunter Griggs, Stover

Joseph Gause, Hand

3024
3

Toreon Dove, Alcorn

Kent Goodwin, Camden

3053
3

D. Jackson
F

C. Loew
F

3054
3

G. Hall
F

Nick Shead, Blythewood

3055
3

Mac Green, East Clarendon

H. Griggs
F

3056
3

T. Dove
F

Jesse Joye, Hartsville

3093
3

D. Jackson
F

G. Hall
F

3094
3

M. Green
F

T. Dove
F

3127
3

D. Jackson
TF

M. Green
F

F

M. Green
1st

3057
3

L3020L. Carter

L3021M. Teague 3069
3

L. Carter
F

L3056J. Joye

3070
3

L3022A. Bellamy

L3055H. Griggs

3071
3

L3023J. Gause

L3054N. Shead

3072
3

L3024K. Goodwin

L3053C. Loew

3095
3

J. Joye
F

A. Bellamy
F

3096
3

J. Gause
DEC

C. Loew
FOR

3107
3

A. Bellamy
F

L3093G. Hall

3108
3

C. Loew
DEC

L3094T. Dove

3125
3

G. Hall
F

T. Dove
F

F

T. Dove
3rd

3126
3

L3107A. Bellamy
F

L3108C. Loew
F

F

A. Bellamy
5th
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